ABC

mechanics.com

Chains

PHC 16B-3X10FT SKF

TYPE: Drive roller chain, Standard type, Standard BS/ISO (SKF)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
p

D1

w

D2

H

T

P1

L

L2

WEIGHT, KG/M

MANUFACTURER

ABC

mechanics.com

25,400
15,880
17,020
8,280
21,000
3,100
31,880
99,800
101,200

8,130

SKF

DESIGNATION BS/ISO:

16B-3



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/

